
Madison Street Corridor RFP
Pre-Submission Webinar Registrants

Name Email Organization
Carlos Zaruma CarlosZaruma@NewDayConstruction.org NewDay Construction LLC
mike tomas mike@gpcommunitycouncil.org Garfield Park Community Council
Geraldine Blair gpcdc123@gmail.com Garfield Park CDC
Justin  Hill jhill@healthauthority.org Westside Health Authority 
Jeanne Calabrese info@cityorchardschicago.org City Orchards
Alteza Group info@altezagroup.com Alteza Group PLLC
Molly Ekerdt mekerdt@poah.org Preservation of Affordable Hou
Desmond Barnes Desmond.Barnes@getup2go.com GO Realty Group
Abe World Abetterworldnfp@gmail.com
Michelle Gross Mdlgross@gmail.com
Erin Cross ecross@kleocenter.org KLEO Center
Justin Stange Jstange059@vt.edu
Aidan Duffy aidan.duffy@togetherchicago.com Together Chicago
Jasney Diggs Clean@tidyupexperts.com Tidy Up Experts LLC
Jimmy Lee Jimmylee@Chicagochinatown.org Chicago Chinatown Chamber of Commerce 
Lisa Mitchell mitchelllisa532@gmail.com Realtor
Emma Wang emmawang@fantasybuildersgroup.com Fantasy Builders Group
Christopher Davis Chris@AssetRealtyDevelopment.com ARD Real Estate, PLLC 
Russell  Bolton Symblexdesignsco@gmail.com Symblex Designs Co.
Feyisayo  Lumpkin feyilumpkin@gmail.com
Kendall Geanes Kgrealtyllc2@gmail.com
Marquis Davis Marquis@urbanarray.org Urban Array
Markira Appiah kappiah21@gmail.com S.N.E.A.K.E.R.S
Nofal Gewarges nofalag@gmail.com AccountableBuilder, Dba
Kenneth  Lovelady Krlinvestment22@gmail.com Rehab/Construct
Larry  Williamson wilgroup5619@gmail.com
Alma Smith parkavediverse@aol.com
Hilton Group thehiltongroupllc@gmail.com The Hilton Group LLC
Oniel  Johnson neeliej252@yahoo.Com
Thomas Simpson thomas@thomassimpsondesign.com Thomas Simpson Design LLC
Steven Karvelius steven@convergearchitecture.com Converge Architecture
Jamie Dejuras j.dejuras@me.com Dejuras Management Group
Abby Miller amiller@suntimes.com Chicago Sun-Times
Sara Gaum sgaum@baileyedward.com Bailey Edward Design, Inc.
Wesley Ordonez wesleyo@prcc-chgo.org PRCC
Elizabeth Becker ebecker@pappageorgehaymes.com Pappageorge Haymes Partners
Demetrios Haymes dhaymes@pappageorgehaymes.com Pappageorge Haymes Partners
Bill Eager beager@poah.org POAH
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